

BID TABULATION							
PLACERVILLE DRIVE PEDESTRIAN CONNECTIVITY PROJECT (CIP# 42337)							
FEDERAL PROJECT NO. CML-5015(037)				Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc.		Martin Brothers Construction	
BID OPENING: 8/19/2025 EST. YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION: 2025							
Item No.	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Qty	Unit Price2	Item Total3	Unit Price3	Item Total4
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 159,000.00	\$ 159,000	\$ 64,801.25	\$ 64,801.25
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 124,000	\$ 161,000.00	\$ 161,000.00
3	Water Pollution Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
4	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
5	Lead Compliance Plan	LS	1	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980	1500	\$ 1,500.00
6	Temporary Drainage Inlet Protection	EA	5	\$ 361.00	\$ 1,805	300	\$ 1,500.00
7	Clearing & Grubbing	SF	1,793	\$ 2.10	\$ 3,765	67	\$ 120,131.00
8	Remove Tree	EA	1	\$ 1,229.00	\$ 1,229	2500	\$ 2,500.00
9	Remove Base & Surfacing	CY	495	\$ 89.00	\$ 44,055	\$ 102.00	\$ 50,490.00
10	Remove Concrete (Curb and Gutter)	SF	1,942	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,855	17.5	\$ 33,985.00
11	Remove Concrete (Curb)	LF	645	\$ 3.80	\$ 2,451	35	\$ 22,575.00
12	2.0" Cold Plane	SF	60,075	\$ 0.53	\$ 31,840	0.75	\$ 45,056.25
13	1.5" Cold Plane (Conform Edge)	SF	1,080	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,484	5	\$ 5,400.00
14	Digout	SF	15,081	\$ 4.93	\$ 74,349	\$ 2.50	\$ 37,702.50
15	Remove Pavement Markings	SF	107	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,177	10	\$ 1,070.00
16	Minor Concrete (Curb & Gutter)	LF	1,648	\$ 112.00	\$ 184,576	65	\$ 107,120.00
17	Minor Concrete (Sidewalk)	SF	5,640	\$ 26.90	\$ 151,716	\$ 16.00	\$ 90,240.00
18	Minor Concrete (Curb)	LF	315	\$ 75.00	\$ 23,625	30	\$ 9,450.00
19	Minor Concrete (Driveway)	SF	2,021	\$ 30.20	\$ 61,034	22	\$ 44,462.00
20	Adjust Utility to Grade (SDMH)	EA	1	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 1,640	2750	\$ 2,750.00
21	Adjust Utility to Grade (SSMH)	EA	1	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 1,640	2750	\$ 2,750.00
22	Adjust Utility to Grade (AT&T)	EA	1	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 1,640	2750	\$ 2,750.00
23	Adjust Utility to Grade (Sewer Cleanout)	EA	1	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120	2750	\$ 2,750.00
24	Adjust Utility to Grade (Water Valve/Meter Box)	EA	2	\$ 868.00	\$ 1,736	2750	\$ 5,500.00
25	Class 2 AB	CY	87	\$ 279.00	\$ 24,273.00	205	\$ 17,835.00
26	HMA	TON	1,740	\$ 199.00	\$ 346,260.00	210	\$ 365,400.00
27	HMA Dike (Type A)	LF	115	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,565	45	\$ 5,175.00
28	Embankment	CY	27	\$ 102.00	\$ 2,754	650	\$ 17,550.00
29	Landscaping	LS	1	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 17,800	75000	\$ 75,000.00
30	Rock Blanket	SF	106	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,166	25	\$ 2,650.00
31	Detectable Warning Surface	EA	5	\$ 825.00	\$ 4,125	750	\$ 3,750.00
32	Traffic Stripe	LF	4,002	\$ 5.50	\$ 22,011	5	\$ 20,010.00
33	Pavement Marking	SF	1,129	\$ 19.80	\$ 22,354	18	\$ 20,322.00
34	Install Roadside Sign	EA	10	\$ 715.00	\$ 7,150	650	\$ 6,500.00
35	Install Roadside Sign (Vehicle Speed Feedback Sign)	EA	1	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250	650	\$ 650.00
36	Relocate Roadside Sign	EA	2	\$ 440.00	\$ 880	400	\$ 800.00
37	Rectagular Rapid-Flashing Beacon System	EA	1	\$ 26,200.00	\$ 26,200	65000	\$ 65,000.00
38	Stamped Thermoplastic	SF	470	\$ 36.90	\$ 17,343	38	\$ 17,860.00
39	Chain Barrier	LF	190	\$ 89.00	\$ 16,910	50	\$ 9,500.00
40	Drainage Inlet (Type GO)	EA	1	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550	9500	\$ 9,500.00
41	Drainage Inlet Marker	EA	1	\$ 165.00	\$ 165	500	\$ 500.00
42	12" HDPE Storm Drain Pipe	LF	20	\$ 222.00	\$ 4,440.00	357	\$ 7,140.00
43	24" SD CIPP Lining	LF	175	\$ 463.00	\$ 81,025.00	535	\$ 93,625.00
44	Under-Sidewalk Drain - Location A	LS	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200	2000	\$ 2,000.00
45	Under-Sidewalk Drain - Location B	LS	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200	2000	\$ 2,000.00
46	Rock Slope Protection (Class I)	CY	3	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700	750	\$ 2,250.00
47	Eccentric Manhole Cone	EA	1	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800	7500	\$ 7,500.00
48	Reset Traffic Loops	EA	1	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 9,960	6000	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL HARD COST OF CONSTRUCTION				\$	1,570,798.78	\$	1,627,000.00